
Op/Afstaptijd 14:03 14:07
Loop/Reis 14:07 ahm gar ahm cs 14:16

6 10434 1055 14:16 ahm cs ahm els 14:38
6 1056 14:41 ahm els ahm cs 14:58
1 1078 15:01 ahm cs ahm dlw 15:19
2 1078 15:20 ahm dlw ahm cs 15:47

Loop/Reis 15:47 ahm cs ahm cs 15:49
15:49 16:02

352 10502 1104 16:02 ahm cs wgn bus 16:38
352 1103 16:43 wgn bus ahm cs 17:20

Loop/Reis 17:20 ahm cs ahm kan 17:21
Pauze 17:21 18:07

Loop/Reis 18:07 ahm kan ahm cs 18:09
5 10417 1100 18:09 ahm cs ahm dzs 18:28
5 1105 18:29 ahm dzs ahm can 19:13
5 1112 19:21 ahm can ahm dzs 19:58
5 1113 19:59 ahm dzs ahm can 20:43
5 1120 20:45 ahm can ahm dzs 21:24
5 1119 21:25 ahm dzs ahm cs 21:43

Loop/Reis 21:43 ahm cs ahm buf 21:45
MAT 10494 21:45 ahm buf ahm gar 21:54
Op/Afstaptijd 21:54 21:56

Ingangsdatum 17-08-2025

MA/DI/WO/DO/VR Arnhem, Garage
Dienst L 122 14:03 - 21:56  7:53

EindeNaarVanAanv.RitOmloopLijn

L 122


